—
CP600-eCo, CP600
and CP600-Pro
Control panels
189  Key features
190–192 Ordering data
193–196 Technical data
187

Communication cables (connection control panel <–> PLC)
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg
Communication cable RS232: CP600-eCo, CP600, CP600-Pro <-> AC500 TK681 1SAP500981R0001 0.130
Communication cable RS485: CP600-eCo, CP600, CP600-Pro <-> AC500-eCo TK682 1SAP500982R0001 0.130
Programming software licenses
Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
kg
PB610 Panel Builder 600, engineering tool license for CP600-eCo, CP600, CP600-Pro
control panels and PB610-R PC-runtime, for stand-alone installation via Automation
Builder installer. PB610 is included in  Automation Builder Standard.
PB610 1SAP500900R0101 0.005
PB610-R Panel Builder 600 runtime license for running a PB610 application on one
Windows 32-/64-Bit platform. Installation via Automation Builder installer.
PB610-R 1SAP500901R0101 0.005
—
CP635-FB
Display size Resolution Description Type Order code Price Weight
(1 pce)
pixels kg
7.0" 800 x 480 stainless steel frame, front: IP69, blue
for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications
CP635-FB 1SAP535110R6001 2.500
7.0" 800 x 480 stainless steel frame, front: IP69, white
for PB610 Panel Builder 600 applications
CP635-FW 1SAP535110R1001 2.500
CP600 control panels, sanitary design
—
CP600-eCo, CP600 and CP600-Pro
Ordering data